
 

 

School Calendar 2026-2027 

 

 
 Holidays: School closed to students 

 School open 

 Staff training: School closed to students 

August 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

September 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
 

October 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 



 

 

 

 

  

November 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

December 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

January 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

February 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       
	

March 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
	

April 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  
	



 

 

 

 

Term One: 81 days 

Term Two: 47 days 

Term Three: 57 days 

Total:  185 days     

 

 

May 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
	

June 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
	

July 2027 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
	



 

 

 

 

Monday 4th September 2026 Janmashtami 

Friday 2nd October 2026 Gandhi Jayanti 

Tuesday 20th October 2026 Dussehra  

Sunday 8th November 2026 - Friday 13th November 2026 School Holiday including Diwali 

Tuesday 24th November 2026 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Monday 21st December 2026 - Friday 8th January 2027 Winter School Holiday 

Tuesday 26th January 2027 Republic Day 

Thursday 11th February 2027 Vasant Panchami 

Wednesday 10th March 2027 Eid ul Fitr 

Monday 22nd March 2027 - Friday 2nd April 2027 Spring School Holiday 

Wednesday 14th April 2027 Vaisakhi and Ambedkar Jayanti 

Thursday 15th April 2027 Ram Navami 

Monday 19th April 2027 Mahavir Jayanti 

Monday 17th May 2027 Eid-ul-Adha (Depending on Lunar Sighting) 

Monday 28th June - Monday 16th August 2027 Summer School Holiday 

Key Holiday Dates 

*Holiday dates are subject to change 

 


